Atmos
Amy Laubscher
Bestline Communications
Eage Office Products
Edwin Jung

JPMorgan Chase Bank
Margaret Mary Cloutier

Michael Cremona
Morris Newton Bilbrey
Mysti-Catherine Wayne

Neshma Holbrook

Patricia O'Dwyer

Tegan Holly Vought

ADDENDUM
August 16, 2016

Electricity, Jul 7 - Aug 3/16, CTHSE

Storage Relocation, Unit 2212

Phone SVC, Jul 16, CC#2
Office Sup, JP#3
Storage Relocation, Unit 2111
August 20186, Air Card Payment

Storage Relocation, Unit 236
Storage Relocation, Unit 208 & 209

Storage Relocation, Unit 221

Storage Relocation, Unit 274

School Clothing, CLD WLFR

Storage Relocation, Unit 202

Storage Relocation, Unit 2148

TOTAL

$563.62
$1,700.00
$7.37
$104.82
$1,000.00
$2,484.50
$665.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,700.00
$250.00
$2,160.00
$750.00

$13,885.31



