ADDENDUM

August 16, 2016

Atmos	Electricity, Jul 7 - Aug 3/16, CTHSE	\$563.62
Amy Laubscher	Storage Relocation, Unit 2212	\$1,700.00
Bestline Communications	Phone SVC, Jul 16, CC#2	\$7.37
Eage Office Products	Office Sup, JP#3	\$104.82
Edwin Jung	Storage Relocation, Unit 2111	\$1,000.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank	August 2016, Air Card Payment	\$2,484.50
Margaret Mary Cloutier	Storage Relocation, Unit 236	\$665.00
Michael Cremona	Storage Relocation, Unit 208 & 209	\$1,500.00
Morris Newton Bilbrey	Storage Relocation, Unit 221	\$1,000.00
Mysti-Catherine Wayne	Storage Relocation, Unit 274	\$1,700.00
Neshma Holbrook	School Clothing, CLD WLFR	\$250.00
Patricia O'Dwyer	Storage Relocation, Unit 202	\$2,160.00
Tegan Holly Vought	Storage Relocation, Unit 2148	\$750.00
	TOTAL	\$13,885.31